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Delight Through Connections
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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
10.00
Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
1.0X1.8
1.4x2.4

Single Row

PBT

Illa

VO
Copper Alloy

Tinned
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Delight Through Connections

24
500
500
320

0.5
25
0.5
2.5
15
15
M4
1.0x5.5
PH2
1.8
12
1.8
9~10
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YES
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

5B LIERE (°C) 130
BETIERE (°C) -40
ULRRREZ &
T EEBH (AWG) 22~12
BT EEBA (V) 300
HEERBA (A) 20
BICHECA (AWG) 22~12
ST E DA (AWG) 22~12
BT EEDA (V) 300
HEEERDA (A) 10

CULREZSH

RS EBA (AWG) 22~12
EREE BB (V) 300
ERTEERBA (A 20
mEHECH (AWG) 22~12
#RIESEEIDHEAWG) 22~12
EEEREDA (V) 300
EAEERDA (A) 10

FILEE (mm?2) 0.5~25
REEER (A) 24
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Delight Through Connections
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